
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(67) Andrew Lee 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(50) Bobby Fong 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:41.652 

1:59.888 

3:33.585 

1:36.965 

1:36.242 

1:35.358 

1:36.682 

2:02.713 

1:40.548 

1:38.168 

Diff 

+6.294 

+24.530 

+1:58.227 

+1.607 

+0.884 

+1.324 

+24.545 

+2.380 

Time of Day 

9:19:15.617 

9:21:15.505 

9:24:49.090 

9:26:26.055 

9:28:02.297 

9:29:37.655 

9:31:14.337 

9:17:39.521 

9:19:20.069 

9:20:58.237 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Superbike 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/28/2025 09:15 


