



MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey

Superbike Warm Up New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

9/28/2025 09:15

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:00

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day									
(67) Andrew Lee												
1	1:41.652	+6.294	9:19:15.617									
p2	1:59.888	+24.530	9:21:15.505									
3	3:33.585	+1:58.227	9:24:49.090									
4	1:36.965	+1.607	9:26:26.055									
5	1:36.242	+0.884	9:28:02.297									
6	1:35.358		9:29:37.655									
7	1:36.682	+1.324	9:31:14.337									
(50) Bobby Fong												
1	2:02.713	+24.545	9:17:39.521									
2	1:40.548	+2.380	9:19:20.069									
3	1:38.168		9:20:58.237									

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____

NORTH AMERICA

